DATE: TIME
12/1/2011

13:00
12/2/2011

7:05
12/4/2011

15:07

16:24

16:36

21:01
12/6/2011 12:57
12/8/2011

11:01
12/10/2011

15:31
12/12/2011

10:05
12/14/2011

13:45

13:55
12/20/2011

20:36
12/21/2011

12:55

13:15

13:54
12/24/2011

8:25

10:24

12:03

14:22

22:24
12/28/2011

13:39
12/29/2011

13:56

19:44

WARWICK POLICE DEPARTMENT

Daily Activity Log

LOCATION

Warwick

Old Winchester Road

Northfield Road
Winchester Road
Winchester Road
Winchester Road

Orange Road
Orange Road
Winchester Road

WCS

Orange Road
Town of Erving

Northfield Road
Athol Road
Orange Road
Winchester Road

Garage Road

Orange Road
Winchester Road

Winchester Road

Shepardson Road

Flower Hill Road

Quarry Road
Northfield Road

Dec-11

TYPE OF CALL.:

Probation Department requests call from Officer - so
done.

Motor vehicle complaint - services rendered

Suspicious activity - investigated.
MVS - citation/warning issued.
MVS - citation/warning issued.
Check welfare requested - party located at home and is
fine.

MVS - citation/warning issued.
Suspicious activity - investigated.
Motor vehicle complaint - services rendered
911 call - confirmed misdial.

Suspicious vehicle - investigated.

Assist Erving Police Department at scene of structure
fire.

Suspicious vehicle - investigated.

MVS - citation/warning issued.
MVS - citation/warning issued.
MVS - citation/warning issued.

Trouble alarm caused by power outage. Highway
superintendant notified.
MVS - citation/warning issued.
Disabled motor vehicle - truck lost driveshaft, stood by
until vehicle towed.
MVS - citation/warning issued.
Burglar alarm - building checked and secured.

Tree down across power lines - road closed for safety
reasons until power company can respond.

Report of a fire.
MVS - citation/warning issued.



20:14 Orange Road MVS - citation/warning issued.

20:36 Chestnut Hill Road Officer located unattended burn - advised Fire Chief and
he will handle.



