WARWICK POLICE DEPARTMENT

Daily Activity Log Dec-11

DATE: 12/1/2011	<u>TIME</u>	LOCATION	TYPE OF CALL:
12/1/2011	13:00	Warwick	Probation Department requests call from Officer - so done.
12/2/2011	7:05	Old Winchester Road	Motor vehicle complaint - services rendered
12/4/2011			
	15:07	Northfield Road	Suspicious activity - investigated.
	16:24	Winchester Road	MVS - citation/warning issued.
	16:36	Winchester Road	MVS - citation/warning issued.
	21:01	Winchester Road	Check welfare requested - party located at home and is fine.
12/6/2011 12/8/2011	12:57	Orange Road	MVS - citation/warning issued.
12/10/2011	11:01	Orange Road	Suspicious activity - investigated.
	15:31	Winchester Road	Motor vehicle complaint - services rendered
12/12/2011	10:05	WCS	911 call - confirmed misdial.
12/14/2011			
	13:45	Orange Road	Suspicious vehicle - investigated.
	13:55	Town of Erving	Assist Erving Police Department at scene of structure fire.
12/20/2011	20.20	Nowheriald Dood	Cuprisions values investigated
1010110011	20:36	Northfield Road	Suspicious vehicle - investigated.
12/21/2011	12:55	Athol Road	MVC eitation/warning issued
	12:55		MVS - citation/warning issued.
	13:15	Orange Road Winchester Road	MVS - citation/warning issued.
40/04/0044	13:54	Willchester Road	MVS - citation/warning issued.
12/24/2011	8:25	Garage Road	Trouble alarm caused by power outage. Highway superintendant notified.
	10:24	Orange Road	MVS - citation/warning issued.
	12:03	Winchester Road	Disabled motor vehicle - truck lost driveshaft, stood by until vehicle towed.
	14:22	Winchester Road	MVS - citation/warning issued.
	22:24	Shepardson Road	Burglar alarm - building checked and secured.
12/28/2011			3
12/20/2011	13:39	Flower Hill Road	Tree down across power lines - road closed for safety reasons until power company can respond.
12/29/2011			
	13:56	Quarry Road	Report of a fire.
	19:44	Northfield Road	MVS - citation/warning issued.

20:14	Orange Road	MVS - citation/warning issued.
20:36	Chestnut Hill Road	Officer located unattended burn - advised Fire Chief and
		he will handle.